\/llaee

R E A L ESTATE

LAFAYETTE

Apple Seed Little School
Child Day School

Diablo Valley Montessori
Happy Days Learning Center
Joyful Beginnings

Lafayette Nursery School

Merriewood Children’s Center

Michael Lane Preschool
0ld Firehouse School
Seedlings/LOPC

TOT Drop Preschool

MORAGA

Bright Beginnings

Child Day School

Creative Playhouse
Growing Light Montessori
Growing Tree Preschool
Mulberry Tree Preschool
MVPC Nurtury Preschool
Saklan Valley School

ORINDA

Fountainhead Montessori
Holy Shepherd Christian

St. John'’s Preschool

St. Stephen’s Nursery

St. Mark’s Nursery

TOPS The Orinda Preschool

PRE-SCHOOLS

N/A

1049 Stuart Street
3390 Deer Hill Road
3205 Stanley Blvd
955 Moraga Blvd
979 First Street
561 Merriewood Dr
682 Michael Lane
984 Moraga Road
49 Knox Drive

500 St. Mary’s Road

1689 School Street
372 Park Street

1350 Moraga Way
1450 Moraga Road
1695 Canyon Road
1455 St. Mary’s Road
10 Moraga Valley Lane
1678 School Street

30 Santa Maria Way
433 Moraga Way

501 Moraga Way

66 St. Stephen’s Drive
451 Moraga Way

10 Irwin Way

979.9089
284.7092
283.6036
932.8088
284.1143
284.2448
284.2121
284.7244
284.4321
284.3870
888.totdrop

376.2600
376.5110
377.8314
377.0407
376.8280
376.1751
376.4800x248
376.7900x16

2547110
254.3429
2544470
254.3770
254.1364
254.2551

www.appleseedlittleschool.com
www.tcdschools.com
www.dvms.org
www.eastbaypreschools.com
www.eastbaypreschools.com

www.lafayettenurseryschool.com
www.merriewood.org

www.stanselms.ws/preschool
www.oldfirehouseschool.com

www.lopc.com
www.totdrop.com

www.eastbavpreschools.com
www.tcdschools.com

www.growingtreepreschool.com
www.eastbaypreschools.com
www.mvpctoday.org/nurtury
www.saklan.org

www.fountainheadmontessori.org
www.holyshepherd.org
www.eastbaypreschools.com
www.ststephensorinda.org/

www.stmarksnurseryschool.org
www.topsonline.org




