

## **PRE-SCHOOLS**

## **LAFAYETTE**

Apple Seed Little School Child Day School Diablo Valley Montessori Happy Days Learning Center Joyful Beginnings Lafayette Nursery School Merriewood Children's Center	N/A 1049 Stuart Street 3390 Deer Hill Road 3205 Stanley Blvd 955 Moraga Blvd 979 First Street 561 Merriewood Dr	979.9089 284.7092 283.6036 932.8088 284.1143 284.2448 284.2121	www.appleseedlittleschool.com www.tcdschools.com www.dvms.org www.eastbaypreschools.com www.eastbaypreschools.com www.lafayettenurseryschool.com www.merriewood.org
		크 프로큐로 연락 작업하는	
Joyful Beginnings			
Lafayette Nursery School	979 First Street	284.2448	
Merriewood Children's Center	561 Merriewood Dr	284.2121	
Michael Lane Preschool	682 Michael Lane	284.7244	www.stanselms.ws/preschool
Old Firehouse School	984 Moraga Road	284.4321	www.oldfirehouseschool.com
Seedlings/LOPC	49 Knox Drive	284.3870	www.lopc.com
TOT Drop Preschool	500 St. Mary's Road	888.totdrop	www.totdrop.com

## **MORAGA**

Bright Beginnings	1689 School Street	376.2600	www.eastbaypreschools.com
Child Day School	372 Park Street	376.5110	www.tcdschools.com
Creative Playhouse	1350 Moraga Way	377.8314	
Growing Light Montessori	1450 Moraga Road	377.0407	www.growinglight.net
Growing Tree Preschool	1695 Canyon Road	376.8280	
Mulberry Tree Preschool	1455 St. Mary's Road	376.1751	
MVPC Nurtury Preschool	10 Moraga Valley Lane	376.4800x248	
Saklan Valley School	1678 School Street	376.7900x16	www.saklan.org
Growing Tree Preschool Mulberry Tree Preschool MVPC Nurtury Preschool	1695 Canyon Road 1455 St. Mary's Road 10 Moraga Valley Lane	376.8280 376.1751 376.4800x248	www.growingtgnc.net www.growingtreepreschool.com www.eastbaypreschools.com www.mvpctoday.org/nurtury www.saklan.org

## **ORINDA**

Fountainhead Montessori Holy Shepherd Christian	30 Santa Maria Way 433 Moraga Way	254.3429	www.fountainheadmontessori.org www.holyshepherd.org
St. John's Preschool	501 Moraga Way	254.4470	www.eastbaypreschools.com
St. Stephen's Nursery	66 St. Stephen's Drive	254.3770	www.ststephensorinda.org/
St. Mark's Nursery	451 Moraga Way	254.1364	www.stmarksnurseryschool.org
TOPS The Orinda Preschool	10 Irwin Way	254.2551	www.topsonline.org